Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK. 74136 30-015’34H50

L &M #2 AN-2-20Ds - 38e Jo

Lea County, New Mexico A3 /S g | b 9 g
250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
729 4.79 0.25 0.44 2.10 3.19
1234 5.05 0.25 0.44 2.21 5.40
1701 467 1.70 2.98 13.89 19.29
2018 3.17 1.60 2.80 8.88 28.17
2272 2.54 2.30 4.03 10.22 38.39
2478 2.06 2.60 455 9.37 47.76
2637 1.59 3.00 3.00 477 52.53
2812 1.75 3.00 5.25 9.19 61.72
3003 1.91 3.10 5.43 10.36 72.08
3319 3.00 3.00 5.25 15.75 87.83
3573 2.54 2.70 473 12.00 99.84
3652 0.79 2.70 473 3.73 103.57
3826 1.74 2.60 455 7.92 111.49
4239 413 2.80 4.90 20.24 131.72
4335 0.96 2.50 4.38 4.20 135.92
4430 0.95 2.70 473 4.49 140.41
4620 1.90 2.80 473 8.98 149.39
4762 1.42 2.60 4.90 6.96 156.35
4952 1.90 2.40 4.55 8.65 164.99
5308 3.56 2.50 4.20 14.95 179.94
5635 3.27 2.00 4.38 14.31 194.25
5777 1.42 2.10 3.50 4.97 199.22
5004 1.27 1.60 3.68 467 203.89
6095 1.91 1.10 2.80 5.35 209.23
6492 3.97 0.50 1.93 7.64 216.88
6809 3.17 0.60 0.88 2.77 219.65
6920 1.11 0.40 1.05 1.17 220.82
7300 3.80 0.30 0.70 2.66 223.48

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the @L day of &(}l/tmég, 2009 by,
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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